
WASTE CONNECTION HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
2021 

 

 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE DAY DATE HOLIDAY NOTES FOR RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

New Year's Day Fri Jan 1, 2021 Fri Collections 1 day delay 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Mon Jan 16, 2021 No change to service 

President's Day Mon Feb 15, 2021 No change to service 

Memorial Day Mon May 31, 2021 Collections 1 day delay all week  

Independence Day Sun Jul 4, 2021 No change to service 

Labor Day Mon Sep 6, 2021 Collections 1 day delay all week  

Columbus Day Mon Oct 11, 2021 No change to service 

Veterans Day Thu Nov 11, 2021 No change to service 

Thanksgiving Day Thu Nov 25, 2021 Thu-Fri Collections 1 day delay  

Christmas Day Sat Dec 25, 2021 No change to service 

New Year's Day Sat Jan 1, 2022 No change to service 

 


